3 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 1 #03-04 EUNOS TECHNOLINK SINGAPORE 415935

ANG CHIN SENG Date:
M90371849C

Singapore 415935

Final Bill For Vehicle No: SKW236K BMW 428I 

Descriptions AMOUNT

Lump Sum repair cost as recommended by $16,600.00
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Total $16,600.00
GST 7% $1,162.00

Grand Total $17,762.00

S/DLRS: SEVENTEEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY TWO  ONLY

TAX INVOICE

05th NOV 21
Block 3 Kaki Bukit Road 1 GST Reg.No:
#03-04 Eunos Technolink 

Accident date: 04th SEPTEMBER 2021